Companies Cameras Resolutions

Dayero
Honwa

Lirios

Nectron
Torvia
DM-5000
FC-520
G-290

Lectra 6
MX-827

Tela G5

Zenix 2C

10 megapixels
12 megapixels
14 megapixels
15 megapixels
18 megapixels
20 megapixels
26 megapixels

$575
$600
$625
$650
$675
$700

10 megapixels

12 megapixels

14 megapixels

15 megapixels

Resolutions

18 megapixels

20 megapixels

26 megapixels

DM-5000
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Prices Companies Cameras Resolutions
$550

$575

$600

$625

$650

$675

$700
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Clues for Logic Puzzle: Y241UV

1. The $600 camera, the Lectra 6, the camera made by Cober, the model made by Nectron and the DM-5000
are all different cameras.

2. The $550 camera isn't the Tela G5.

3. The $650 model doesn't have a resolution of 15 megapixels.

4. The model with a resolution of 18 megapixels costs 125 dollars more than the camera made by Banion.
5. The camera made by Torvia costs 75 dollars less than the FC-520.

6. The model made by Nectron costs $550.

7. Of the model made by Lirios and the model with a resolution of 10 megapixels, one costs $600 and the
other is the DM-5000.

8. The $600 camera isn't the Tela G5.

9. The camera made by Lirios has a resolution of 12 megapixels.

10. The model made by Honwa doesn't have a resolution of 10 megapixels.

11. The camera with a resolution of 26 megapixels is the MX-827.

12. The camera made by Lirios costs less than the model with a resolution of 10 megapixels.
13. The model made by Cober has a resolution of 18 megapixels.

14. The $575 camera doesn't have a resolution of 15 megapixels.

15. The G-290 costs 25 dollars less than the Zenix 2C.

16. The $650 camera doesn't have a resolution of 20 megapixels.

17. The $675 model isn't the Lectra 6.

18. Of the camera with a resolution of 10 megapixels and the $650 camera, one is the DM-5000 and the
other is made by Dayero.
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